$340,000

IN GUARANTEED PRIZE POOLS

AUGUST

EXTRAVAGANZA

EVENT REGISTRATION STARTING LENGTH OF REBUYS OF

DATE EVENT DAY EVENTS STARTS  OPEN UNTIL CHIPS LEVELS BOUNTY
1 | $250 NLH Day 1A 12.00 PM | 4:20 PM 15,000 30/40
Thursday, August 10
2 | $125NLH Bounty (1Day) 7.05PM | 9:15PM 10,000 20 $25
1 $250 NLH Day 1B 12.00 PM | 4:20 PM 15,000 30/40
Friday, August 11
3 | $200 NLH Rebuy (1Day) 7.05 PM | 10:15PM 12,000 30 $100
1 $250 NLH Day 1C 12.00 PM | 4:20 PM 15,000 30/40
Saturday, August 12
4 | $150 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 7.05PM | 9:15PM 15,000 20
1 | $250 NLH Day 2 Restart 11:00 AM
Sunday, August 13 5 | $200 NLH Rebuy (1Day) 12:00 PM | 4:20 PM 12,000 30 $100
6 | $150 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 7.05PM | 9:15PM 15,000 20
7 | $150 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 12:00 PM | 4:20 PM 15,000 30
Monday, August 14
8 | $150 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 7.05PM | 9:15PM 15,000 20
9 | $150 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 12:00 PM | 4:20 PM 15,000 30
Tuesday, August 15
10 | $200 NLH Bounty (1Day) 7.05PM | 9:15PM 12,000 30 $50
11 | $250 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 12:00 PM | 4:20 PM 20,000 30
Wednesday, August 16
12 | $125 NLH Rebuy (1Day) 7.05PM | 9:15PM 10,000 20 $100
13 | $250 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 12:00 PM | 4:20 PM 20,000 30
Thursday, August 17
14 | $125 NLH Bounty (1Day) 7.05PM | 9:15PM 10,000 20 $25
15 | $340 NLH DoubleStack Day 1A 12.00 PM | 6:50 PM 25,000 40
Friday, August 18 16 | $250 PLO/PLO 8B (1Day) 505 PM | 8:15PM 10,000 30
17 | $200 NLH Rebuy (1Day) 7.05 PM | 10:15 PM 12,000 30 $100
15 | $340 NLH DoubleStack Day 1B 12.00 PM | 6:50 PM 25,000 40
Saturday, August 19
18 | $150 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 7.05PM | 9:15PM 15,000 20
15 | $340 NLH Day 2 Restart 11:00 AM
Sunday, August 20 19 | $200 NLH Rebuy (1Day) 12:00 PM | 4:20 PM 12,000 30 $100
20 | $150 NLH SuperStack (1Day) 7.056 PM | 9:15PM 15,000 20

FOLLOW ALL THE ACTION AT
VENETIANPOKERROOM.WORDPRESS.COM

THE

VENETIAN

POKER
ROOM

THE BEST POKER ROOM IN LAS VEGAS 0 o




